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Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully
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Employer's Name: TRIDENT ELECTRICALS
Challan Period: Apr-2025
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120011099

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

Name : TRIDENT ELECTRICALS-

S.No ET:::Zfe P Employee Name \?:;-T(e d Monthly Wages IsDisable Reason Contributi::

1 4407291289 OMM PRAKASH MOHANTY 13 9078.00 - - 69.00
2 4407232896 BALABHADRA DAS 19 13267.00 - - 100.00
3 4407232871 BISWAJIT SAMAL 26 13706.00 - - 103.00
4 4407232849 TAPAN KUMAR BARIK 0 0.00 - Left Service 0.00
5 4407214241 CHANDRAKANTA PRADHAN 25 14604.00 - - 110.00
6 4407208003 SATYABRATA SAHOO 23 16060.00 - - 121.00
7 4407207808 ALOK RANJAN SAHOO 0 0.00 - Left Service 0.00
8 4407199242 SUMIT KUMAR 0 0.00 - Left Service 0.0d
9 4407197207 DIBYARANJAN SAHU 26 13706.00 - - 103.00
10 1116190630 DIPENDRA MOHARANA 8 5129.00 - - 39.00
11 4407184788 PABITRA SENAPATI 21 11071.00 - - 84.00
12 4407184627 MILTON RAJ 6 3848.00 - - 29.00
13 4407176813 RAJESH RAJBHAR 26 20999.00 - - 158.00
14 4407175325 SATYAJIT NAYAK 20 10543.00 - - 80.00
15 4407175274 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO 15 7908.00 - - 60.00
16 4407172041 SOUMYARANJAN DASH 24 15389.00 - - 116.00
17 4407144202 BINOD KUMAR 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
18 4407143036 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO 25 18999.00 - - 143.00
19 4407141264 SAGAR PATTNAYAK 25 18999.00 - - 143.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120011099
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4407113206

4407047846

1116130736

4407034067

4407034043

1116130393

1116130292

4407030704

4406995253

4406965948

4406962055

4406958111

4406958084

2214998708

4406875739

4406866207

4406634948

1116134761

4406609591

1116190578

1116190680

ASUTOSH BARIK

CHITTA RANJAN NAYAK

SANJAY KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

RAJESH

ANIL RAJBHAR

RAJU RAJBHAR

MANTU RAJBHAR

PRATYUSH KUMAR PATTANAYAK

SUJEET KUMAR

ABHIJIT NAYAK

SANJAY KUMAR MALIK

BHAGABAT PATRA

DHANANJAY KUMAR

ABHIMANYU DHAL

RAMASHISH RAJBHAR

MOZAMMIL KHAN

PRAMOD SINGH

BIKASH CHANDRA DEO

BISWAJIT SENAPATI

JITENDRA KUMAR MALLICK
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Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

9775.00

18155.00

20999.00

4888.00

0.00

20999.00

24009.00

18155.00

13466.00

16758.00

12652.00

13965.00

18155.00

17573.00

18155.00

18155.00

18155.00

20099.00

16758.00

16031.00

18155.00

- 74.00

- 137.00

- 158.00

- 37.00

On Leave 0.00

- 158.00

- 181.00

- 137.00

- 101.00

- 126.00

- 95.00

- 105.00

- 137.00

- 132.00

- 137.00

- 137.00

- 137.00

- 151.00

- 126.00

- 121.00

- 137.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120011099

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

41 4406605793 GYANA RANJAN BISWAL 21 11071.00 - 84.00
42 1116190764 SAROJ KUMAR MOHANTA 23 14749.00 - 111.00
43 1116190588 CHANDAN KUMAR BARIK 23 16060.00 - 121.00
44 1116190597 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS 26 18155.00 - 137.00
45 1116190611 DEBADATTA JENA 26 15189.00 - 114.00
46 1116238156 SAGAR SAHOO 26 15189.00 - 114.00
47 1116190755 SANATAN SAHOO 26 18155.00 - 137.00
48 1116216365 AJAYA KUMAR PURI 26 15189.00 - 114.00
49 1116282698 MANOJ SHA 17 10901.00 - 82.00
50 1116283584 PRAVAKAR MALIK 26 13706.00 - 103.00
51 1116250694 SK SARIF 23 14749.00 - 111.00
52 1116300293 DHANESWAR DALAI 9 4745.00 - 36.00
53 1116283438 SOMANATH SETHY 7 3691.00 - 28.00
54 1116216315 SALMAN KHAN 26 16672.00 - 126.00
55 1116267786 SHAKTI PRASAD PANDA 24 15389.00 - 116.00
56 1116190566 BANA BIHARI DHIRA 25 13179.00 - 99.00
57 1116190449 ASHOK BARIK 20 12824.00 - 97.00
58 1116190716 PABITRA BARIK 15 10474.00 - 79.00
59 1116190602 CHANDRAKANTA DHAL 26 18155.00 - 137.00
60 1116263978 HRUSIKESHA DAS 10 6412.00 - 49.00
61 1116190778 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS 20 12824.00 - 97.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120011099
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1116190698

1116190750

1116216320

1116190691

1116191580

1116216285

1116191622

1116190634

1116190854

1116190673

1116191513

4406509360

4406509352

4406509329

4406509322

4406307095

4406090391

4406031314

4406029499

4406011757

4406004908

MANASRANJAN NAYAK

SANAT KUMAR PAL

PRAKASH CHANDRA MALLICK

KAIBALYA SAHU

RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA

RAMAKANTA SETHI

SIVANATH SOREN

JAGABANDHU MAHAKUD

SUBAS CHANDRA DAS

JAGABANDHU MAHAKUDU

MD SOHEL PARWEZ

JUGNU KUMAR RAJBHAR

UMESH KUMAR RAJBHAR

ANISH

SANJAY

CHINMAYA KUMAR GOCHHAYAT

TRUPTI RANJAN MAHUNTA

ASHIS KUMAR PATRA

SOUMYARANJAN SAMAL

SADASHIBA BHOI

DEBENDRA KUMAR LENKA
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Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

11543.00

18155.00

13965.00

18155.00

15389.00

12125.00

14749.00

13965.00

12183.00

7695.00

23099.00

20192.00

20999.00

18155.00

0.00

14749.00

16672.00

16758.00

13706.00

5272.00

19500.00

- 87.00

- 137.00

- 105.00

- 137.00

- 116.00

- 91.00

- 111.00

- 105.00

- 92.00

- 58.00

- 174.00

- 152.00

- 158.00

- 137.00

On Leave 0.00

- 111.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 103.00

- 40.00

- 147.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120011099

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

83 6929640138 JITENDRA PASI 15 11570.00 - - 87.00
84 4405901266 GOURANGA MAHARANA 25 16031.00 - - 121.00
85 4405898608 KESHAB CHANDRA PATRA 26 16672.00 - - 126.00
86 4708764401 DEEPAK MALIK 20 10543.00 - - 80.00
87 4405521491 MANOJ KUMAR BARIK 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
88 4405413439 BATAKRUSHNA PATRA 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
89 5129836717 AVAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
90 4403603567 OM PRAKASH JENA 26 15189.00 - - 114.00
91 4403303587 NARESH SAHU 24 15389.00 - - 116.00
92 4402814028 TUSHAR KANTA SAMAL 26 29619.00 - - 223.00
93 4402122273 ANJAN KUMAR DAS 18 9489.00 - - 72.00
94 4402004431 SIBA PRASAD SAMAL 14 8977.00 - - 68.00

Total MonthlyWages : 1318966.00 Total IP Contribution : 9942.00

TotalIpContibution TotaIEn?poner TotalContribution TotaIGovernmt_ent TotalMonthlyWages
Contribution Contribution
9942.00 42867.00 52809.00 0.00 1318966.00

-- End of Report --
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5/23/25, 12:23 PM ESIC
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Employees’ State Insurance Corporation
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Login: 44350444120021099 Friday, May 23, 2025 12:23:13 PM ﬁ E:b
Transaction Details * Required Fields
Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully
Employer's Code No: 44350444120021099
Employer's Name: TRIDENT ELECTRICALS
Challan Period: Apr-2025
Challan Number : 04425119503794
Challan Created Date 13-05-2025 14:37:44
Challan Submitted Date 15-05-2025 13:28:25
Amount Paid: 39742.00
Transaction Number: CPAFDDGJB1
Print Close
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120021099

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

Name : TRIDENT ELECTRICALS-

S.No ET:::Zfe P Employee Name \?:;-T(e d Monthly Wages IsDisable Reason Contributi::

1 4407218401 BIBEK KUMAR BEHERA 26 13706.00 - - 103.00
2 4407214196 UTTAM KUMAR PRADHAN 11 7054.00 - - 53.00
3 1326468048 ABHINASH BEHERA 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
4 4407203725 SATYAJEET NAYAK 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
5 4407200712 SUMAN KABI 26 16672.00 - - 126.00
6 4407200690 SUNIL BEHERA 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
7 4407200665 SUBHAKANTA JENA 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
8 4407200640 JHASKETAN NAYAK 26 16672.00 - - 126.00
9 4407167312 ROSHAN MAHARANA 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
10 4407076240 RAJALAXMI PANIGRAHI 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
11 6928252258 ABHIJIT BEHERA 26 13706.00 - - 103.00
12 4406996367 AJIT KUMAR PRADHAN 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
13 4406996357 PAPUN BEHERA 26 13706.00 - - 103.00
14 4406970621 SWATIK SRAVAN SINGH SAMANT 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
15 4406932606 PREETTAM SAHOO 26 15189.00 - - 114.00
16 4406864811 PREMSARAF PRADHAN 0 0.00 - On Leave 0.00
17 4406847337 BISWABHUSAN BUDAIK 23 12125.00 - - 91.00
18 4406847292 RITESH KUMAR MAJHI 26 13706.00 - - 103.00
19 4406680557 SIVANANDA SAHU 26 16672.00 - - 126.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120021099
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4406438494

4406425088

4406401464

4406322531

4406300174

4406259902

4406247729

4406178288

4406112280

4406106951

4405914534

4405893454

4405749770

4405749705

4405695524

4405694127

4405620953

4405519003

4405403568

4405403526

4405342425

JAGANATH SAHOO

KALPASHIS DASH

BIBHUTI KISAN

SATRUGHNA SAHOO

SAMBIT KUMAR BISWAL

SUBASH NAYAK

DEBASHIS SAHOO

BINAY KUMAR MOHANTY

KAMADEV NAIK

MAHESH BISWAL

CHAMPAKA RANA

SOMANATH BEHERA

SOUMYA RANJAN SAHU

PRAKASH CHINIRA

SUMANTA DALBEHERA

BISWAJIT PRADHAN

PRAKASH KUMAR DAS

DEEPAK KUMAR CHINIRA

CHAITANYA PADHAN

BULU PADHAN

ADWEITA PRASAD PRADHAN
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Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

14107.00

16672.00

13179.00

17457.00

13706.00

16672.00

13706.00

13466.00

16031.00

13706.00

16672.00

2109.00

16672.00

18155.00

16672.00

10260.00

16672.00

20001.00

16672.00

12652.00

16672.00

- 106.00

- 126.00

- 99.00

- 131.00

- 103.00

- 126.00

- 103.00

- 101.00

- 121.00

- 103.00

- 126.00

- 16.00

- 126.00

- 137.00

- 126.00

- 77.00

- 126.00

- 150.00

- 126.00

- 95.00

- 126.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120021099
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4405342124

4405307280

4405254060

4405245175

4405245147

4405244673

4405232596

4405232591

4405223001

4405222985

4405222924

4405169824

4405122543

4405122515

4405122501

4405115559

4404550376

4404227525

4404089191

4403561901

4403330201

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU

RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO

PRASAD BEHERA

SHRIKANT KUMAR DASH

MALAYA DEHURY

NIRANJAN DIPA

SOMYA RANJAN MISHRA

DEBASHIS DAS

PADMANAV BARIK

RASHMI RANJAN BHUTIA

ARABINDA BISWAL

DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO

Sasanka Sekhar Sahu

ARYA KUMAR PARIYABRAT

BHIBHUTI BHUSAN PATRA

AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO

BAABUNA BHUTIA

BISWAJIT SWAIN

PRABINA KUMAR PRADHAN

AVILASH PRADHAN

HIMANSU SEKHAR DAS
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Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

7681.00

14107.00

16672.00

16672.00

16672.00

1923.00

18155.00

18155.00

18155.00

16672.00

16672.00

15389.00

16031.00

20209.00

17457.00

18155.00

16672.00

18155.00

29055.00

16031.00

16672.00

- 58.00

- 106.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 15.00

- 137.00

- 137.00

- 137.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 116.00

- 121.00

- 152.00

- 131.00

- 137.00

- 126.00

- 137.00

- 218.00

- 121.00

- 126.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120021099

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

62 4402816588 SAMIR KUMAR SARANGI 25 16031.00 - - 121.00
63 4402705728 SUDHANSUSEKHAR MAJHI 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
64 4402704839 PRIYAJIT PRADHAN 26 16672.00 - - 126.00
65 4401835426 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
Total MonthlyWages : 992579.00 Total IP Contribution : 7483.00

TotalIpContibution TotalEmployer TotalContribution TotalGovernment

Contribution

Contribution TotalMonthlyWages

7483.00

32259.00

39742.00 0.00 992579.00

-- End of Report --
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Employees’ State Insurance Corporation
User Wednesday, May 21, 2025
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Transaction Details * Required Fields
Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully
Employer's Code No: 44350444120031099
Employer's Name: TRIDENT ELECTRICALS
Challan Period: Apr-2025
Challan Number : 04425119506595
v

Challan Created Date 13-05-2025 14:42:44
Challan Submitted Date 15-05-2025 13:31:04
Amount Paid: 50845.00
Transaction Number: CPAFDDGQS9
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120031099

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

Name : TRIDENT ELECTRICALS-

S.No ET:::Zfe P Employee Name \?:;-T(e d Monthly Wages IsDisable Reason Contributi::

1 4407312088 RANJIT KUMAR KHOJI 1 698.00 - - 6.00
2 4407306909 PRAKASH CHANDRA SAMANTARAY 1 698.00 - - 6.00
3 4407262832 SHAHIL KHAN 19 12183.00 - - 92.00
4 1116131544 JAIPRAKASH 26 21859.00 - - 164.00
5 1116130305 SURENDRA RAJBHAR 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
6 1116203872 NAGENDRA RAJBHAR 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
7 1116131140 ADITYA KUMAR 26 20999.00 - - 158.00
8 4407238782 PRADEEP RAJBHAR 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
9 4407238732 BHARAT KUMAR 26 20999.00 - - 158.00
10 4407232758 JAGANNATH PRASAD MOHARANA 25 13179.00 - - 99.00
11 4407214155 SAUMYARANJAN ROUTARAY 22 14107.00 - - 106.00
12 4407214087 AKASH CHANDRA SAMAL 24 15389.00 - - 116.00
13 4407191952 PRAVUDATTA DASH 23 16060.00 - - 121.00
14 4407184534 BALARAM PRADHAN 26 13706.00 - - 103.00
15 4407118435 PURUSOTAM SWAIN 26 16672.00 - - 126.00
16 4406655270 SUVASHISH SAHOO 25 16031.00 - - 121.00
17 4406626877 CHANDAN KUMAR SWAIN 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
18 4406605727 PARTHA SARATHI KHUNTIA 26 18155.00 - - 137.00
19 4406522904 SMRUTI RANJAN BEHERA 26 16672.00 - - 126.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120031099
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4406508014

4406485983

4406173683

4406170774

4406047016

4406001459

4405790281

4405705103

4405704709

4405663178

4405650098

6382232859

4116861396

4405595568

4405595564

4405595561

4405595557

4405595556

5347078754

4405555640

4405544325

ABDUL AKBAR KHAN

BABUL BARIK

SIBAPRASAD OJHA

MANORANJAN MUDULI

SUNIL KUMAR BAGHA

MONALISA BHADRA

SALIPTA SINGH

JAGA KANDI

RAJAT MOHANTY

BIBULI PRADHAN

CHINMAYA KUMAR SAHOO

MUKESH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR JENA

SURYAKANTA MALLICK

SOUMYARANJAN SWAIN

BIBHUPRASAD PRADHAN

NILOTPALA NAYAK

NARENDRA SAHOO

MANGULI LENKA

NARAYAN SAHOO

PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK
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Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

698.00

698.00

18155.00

698.00

15389.00

16672.00

16672.00

13179.00

17457.00

16031.00

16031.00

18155.00

18155.00

11172.00

16672.00

18155.00

18155.00

14107.00

16672.00

16031.00

16672.00

- 6.00

- 6.00

- 137.00

- 6.00

- 116.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 99.00

- 131.00

- 121.00

- 121.00

- 137.00

- 137.00

- 84.00

- 126.00

- 137.00

- 137.00

- 106.00

- 126.00

- 121.00

- 126.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120031099
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4405487165

4405486789

4405480234

4405480028

4405479725

4405390786

4405374223

4405374207

4405373892

4405365117

4405364985

4405364963

4405364902

4405322712

4405277308

4405260855

4405260824

4405233377

4405223183

4405174452

4405174376

SUBRAT BEHERA

AMULYA KUMAR KANDI

MADHUSUDAN SETHY

SHIBA PRASAD KANDI

MANAS KUMAR BARIK

DIGAMBAR CHHATOI

TAPAN KUMAR DWIBEDI

SARBESWAR PRADHAN

SUKANTA KUMAR PANDY

TRILOCHAN OJHA

PRAMESH MOHAPATRA

JEETENDRA KUMAR SENAPATI

SANJAYA KUMAR SWAIN

RANJIT PRADHAN

LAXMI RANJAN DAS

ADIKANDA SWAIN

JAYADEV SENAPATI

MANORANJAN DAS

RUBIT KUMAR PRADHAN

AJAY KUMAR CHHATOI

SANTOSH KUMAR KHUNTIA

25

26

26

24

20

26

26

26

26

25

25

26

26

26

26

26

25

26

25

26

26

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

16031.00

16672.00

18155.00

15389.00

12824.00

16672.00

16672.00

16672.00

16672.00

13179.00

17457.00

13706.00

16672.00

16672.00

13706.00

20209.00

17457.00

16672.00

16031.00

16672.00

18155.00

- 121.00

- 126.00

- 137.00

- 116.00

- 97.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 99.00

- 131.00

- 103.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 103.00

- 152.00

- 131.00

- 126.00

- 121.00

- 126.00

- 137.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120031099

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

4405174158

4405160419

4405160389

4405149498

4405146991

4405146980

4405145889

4405145878

4405142137

4405142108

4405121783

4405121770

4405121225

4405120409

4405112940

4405112851

4404710339

4403664573

4403611840

4403235851

4403179152

CHANDAN DAS

NIGAM PRASAD BALA

SANJEEB KUMAR BARIK

RATNAKAR JENA

JYOTI RANJAN LENKA

SUDARSAN CHHATOIL

CHITRASEN BEHERA

JYOTI RANJAN PARIDA

PRADIPTA KUMAR PANDIA

PABITRA KUMAR SETHY

CHINMAYA MOHAPATRA

AJIT KUMAR GURU

SUNIL DAS

BIBHUTI BHUSAN ROUTRAY

HARA PRASAD MISHRA

BIKASH RANJAN MOHANTY

TRUPTI PRANAYIKA BISWAL

AMRITRAJ CHHOTARAY

PRAKASH KUMAR MISHRA

GYANA RANJAN PATRA

ATUL KUMAR MOHANTY

25

26

25

26

26

26

25

26

25

26

26

26

26

26

26

23

26

1

25

26

26

Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS

17457.00

13706.00

16031.00

13706.00

26209.00

18155.00

16031.00

18155.00

17457.00

16672.00

18155.00

18155.00

16672.00

16672.00

16672.00

12125.00

16672.00

698.00

16031.00

18155.00

18155.00

- 131.00

- 103.00

- 121.00

- 103.00

- 197.00

- 137.00

- 121.00

- 137.00

- 131.00

- 126.00

- 137.00

- 137.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 126.00

- 91.00

- 126.00

- 6.00

- 121.00

- 137.00

- 137.00
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Monthly Contribution Details (Contractor-wise) for the month of Apr-2025

Employer Code :44350444120031099 Employer Name :TRIDENT ELECTRICALS
Total MonthlyWages : 1269741.00 Total IP Contribution : 9578.00
TotalIpContibuti TotalEmpl TotalContributi TotalG t
otalIpContibution otal n?p o-yer otalContribution ota ovel:nmt:en TotalMonthlyWages
Contribution Contribution
9578.00 41267.00 50845.00 0.00 1269741.00

-- End of Report --
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